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Državno prvenstvo BiH, Sarajevo 2009, MJJA (RS-KOA)
Sarajevo, 21. - 22.3.2009

Disciplina 29 Muški, 100m Slob/Free Otvoreno
22.03.2009 - 9:14 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH - 12 1:02.51 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Banja Luka, BIH 2001
Rekordi BiH 13 - 14 57.06 VUJASIN Srðan BLBL Zrenjanin, Srbija 2002
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 53.52 VUJASIN Srðan BLBL Zagreb, Hrvatska 2004
Rekordi BiH 17 - 18 50.97 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Rijeka (CRO) 2008
Rekordi BiH 19 + 50.65 GOJKOVIÆ Janko BSA Sheffield, GBR 1994

Limit za MJ (RS-K) M MJ/K: 1:14.32  /  Limit za J (RS-O) M J/O: 1:09.93  /  Limit za S/A M 19 +: 1:06.42
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang God.r. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Juniori (RS-Kadeti)

1. HODZIC Damir *** 93 Zmaj-A., TU 57.60 536
2. JOSIC Aleksa *** 93 22. april, BL 58.02 524
3. VUJKOVIC Drasko *** 94 22. april, BL 58.49 512
4. GRIZOVIC Amir *** 94 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 1:00.36 466
5. CAVCIC Haris 94 Bosna, SA 1:00.95 452
6. IVIC Dejan *** 94 22. april, BL 1:01.25 446
7. GVERO Simo *** 93 Mladost, BL 1:01.74 435
8. MILADINOVIC Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 1:03.01 409
9. VRANJES Djordje *** 94 22. april, BL 1:05.20 370

10. MANJURA Adnan 94 Velez, MO 1:05.31 368
11. BAJIC Marko 94 Olymp, BL 1:06.29 352
12. STANIVUKOVIC Vanja 94 Olymp, BL 1:06.53 348
13. MAHMIC Benjamin 94 GKSV Saraj., SA 1:07.08 339
14. MUSANOVIC Esad 93 Velez, MO 1:09.09 311
15. RATKOVIC Nikola 94 Mladost, BL 1:09.83 301
16. MILIDRAG Luka 94 Leotar, TB 1:10.56 292
17. KOMADINA Franko 93 Velez, MO 1:10.90 287
18. HODZIC Adem *** 94 Sloboda, TU 1:12.23 272

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
19. MEHIC Armin 94 GKSV Saraj., SA 1:12.43 270
20. CEKO Petar 93 Olymp, BL 1:12.88 265
21. KULIC Mahir 94 Bosna, SA 1:15.08 242

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
22. CAUSEVIC Adem 94 Bosna, SA 1:15.75 236

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
23. MILIC Aleksa 94 Mladost, BL 1:17.05 224

..............Neisplivan limit ..............

Juniori (RS-Omladinci)

1. HAJDER Ensar *** 91 Zmaj-A., TU 51.48 751
2. DUDIC Arnel *** 91 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 55.54 598
3. CIPURKOVIC Anes *** 92 Sloboda, TU 57.75 532
4. CATIC Armin *** 92 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 58.74 505
5. HODZIC Haris *** 92 Bosna, SA 59.13 495
6. HASIC Haris *** 92 Sloboda, TU 59.86 478
7. TUNJIC Dario *** 92 Sloboda, TU 1:01.73 435
8. ZIVANIC Jovan *** 92 Leotar, TB 1:02.28 424
9. DJUKIC Marko *** 92 Mladost, BL 1:02.68 416

10. PRANJIC Tomislav *** 92 Sloboda, TU 1:04.55 381
10. TESANOVIC Nemanja *** 91 Olymp, BL 1:04.55 381
12. CURKOVIC Djordje 92 Olymp, BL 1:05.83 359
13. LJESKOVIC Nikola 92 Leotar, TB 1:06.43 349
14. CEPRKALO Djordje *** 92 22. april, BL 1:06.94 342

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
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Državno prvenstvo BiH, Sarajevo 2009, MJJA (RS-KOA)
Sarajevo, 21. - 22.3.2009

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slob/Free

Seniori (RS-Apsolutno)

1. HAJDER Ensar *** 91 Zmaj-A., TU 51.48 751
2. VAJRACA Ismar *+* 89 Olymp, BL 53.51 669
3. DUDIC Arnel *** 91 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 55.54 598
4. PANIC Zeljko *+* 76 Olymp, BL 56.84 558
5. HODZIC Damir *** 93 Zmaj-A., TU 57.60 536
6. CIPURKOVIC Anes *** 92 Sloboda, TU 57.75 532
7. JOSIC Aleksa *** 93 22. april, BL 58.02 524
8. VUJKOVIC Drasko *** 94 22. april, BL 58.49 512
9. CATIC Armin *** 92 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 58.74 505

10. HODZIC Haris *** 92 Bosna, SA 59.13 495
11. MUJANOVIC Haris *+* 87 GKSV Saraj., SA 59.57 485
12. HASIC Haris *** 92 Sloboda, TU 59.86 478
13. GRIZOVIC Amir *** 94 Zenica-Zelj., ZE 1:00.36 466
14. CAVCIC Haris 94 Bosna, SA 1:00.95 452
15. IVIC Dejan *** 94 22. april, BL 1:01.25 446
16. VUKOVIC Stefan *+* 90 Olymp, BL 1:01.43 442
17. TUNJIC Dario *** 92 Sloboda, TU 1:01.73 435
18. GVERO Simo *** 93 Mladost, BL 1:01.74 435
19. ZIVANIC Jovan *** 92 Leotar, TB 1:02.28 424
20. DJUKIC Marko *** 92 Mladost, BL 1:02.68 416
21. MILADINOVIC Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 1:03.01 409
22. PRANJIC Tomislav *** 92 Sloboda, TU 1:04.55 381
22. TESANOVIC Nemanja *** 91 Olymp, BL 1:04.55 381
24. VRANJES Djordje *** 94 22. april, BL 1:05.20 370
25. MANJURA Adnan 94 Velez, MO 1:05.31 368
26. BRASNJIC Arman *+* 96 Sloboda, TU 1:05.48 365
27. CURKOVIC Djordje 92 Olymp, BL 1:05.83 359
28. BAJIC Marko 94 Olymp, BL 1:06.29 352
29. LJESKOVIC Nikola 92 Leotar, TB 1:06.43 349
30. STANIVUKOVIC Vanja 94 Olymp, BL 1:06.53 348
31. CEPRKALO Djordje *** 92 22. april, BL 1:06.94 342

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
32. MAHMIC Benjamin 94 GKSV Saraj., SA 1:07.08 339
33. SALIHBEGOVIC Adis *+* 96 Bosna, SA 1:08.80 315

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
34. MUSANOVIC Esad 93 Velez, MO 1:09.09 311
35. RATKOVIC Nikola 94 Mladost, BL 1:09.83 301
36. MILIDRAG Luka 94 Leotar, TB 1:10.56 292
37. KOMADINA Franko 93 Velez, MO 1:10.90 287
38. TAHIROVIC Tarik *+* 96 GKSV Saraj., SA 1:10.96 287

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
39. DJAPO Dino *+* 97 Bosna, SA 1:11.11 285

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
40. HODZIC Adem *** 94 Sloboda, TU 1:12.23 272

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
41. MEHIC Armin 94 GKSV Saraj., SA 1:12.43 270
42. CEKO Petar 93 Olymp, BL 1:12.88 265
43. TORLAKOVIC Anes *+* 96 Bosna, SA 1:13.23 261

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
44. CAVCIC Amer *+* 97 Bosna, SA 1:14.27 250

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
45. KULIC Mahir 94 Bosna, SA 1:15.08 242

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
46. CAUSEVIC Adem 94 Bosna, SA 1:15.75 236

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
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Državno prvenstvo BiH, Sarajevo 2009, MJJA (RS-KOA)
Sarajevo, 21. - 22.3.2009

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slob/Free, Seniori (RS-Apsolutno)

Rang God.r. Vreme Bodova

47. MILIC Aleksa 94 Mladost, BL 1:17.05 224
..............Neisplivan limit ..............

EXH BABIC Omar *+* 96 GKSV Saraj., SA 1:06.95 341
..............Neisplivan limit ..............

EXH EMSO Isa *+* 96 GKSV Saraj., SA 1:10.67 290
..............Neisplivan limit ..............
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